
School of Engineering and Materials Science, Applied Dental Materials, MAT220

12.01.2015 EvaSys evaluation Page 1

School of Engineering and Materials Science
 

Applied Dental Materials (MAT220)
No. of responses = 12 (70.59%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results
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Ceramics (MAT522)
No. of responses = 30 (53.57%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Computer Aided Engineering for Solids and Fluids (DEN331)
No. of responses = 76 (46.91%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results

Legend
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Environmental Properties of Materials (MAT507)
No. of responses = 23 (74.19%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

25%
25

5

0%
0

4

50%
50

3

0%
0

2

25%
25

1

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Std. Dev. Mean Median

Scale Histogram

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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Heat Transfer and Fluid Mechanics 2 (DEN6208)
No. of responses = 38 (49.35%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results
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1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module
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Materials Selection in Design (MAT602)
No. of responses = 98 (53.85%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results
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Stability and Control of Aircraft (DEN303)
No. of responses = 28 (71.79%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results
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Tissue Engineering and Regenerative Medicine (MAT311)
No. of responses = 45 (65.22%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results
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